
                       Kishwaukee College #523 Board of Trustees 
                   Meeting Dates May 2025 to May 2027 

 
 

Board of Trustee meetings will be held on the second Tuesday of each month, 
at 4:00 p.m. on the Kishwaukee College Campus in the Founders Board Room (C2175). 

 
 
 
 

No Meeting in May 2025 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025  
Tuesday, July 8, 2025  
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 (Cancelled) 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 (Rescheduled) 
Rescheduled to February 3, 2026 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026 
Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
Tuesday, January 12, 2027 
Tuesday, February 9, 2027 
Tuesday, March 9, 2027 
Tuesday, April 13, 2027 
Tuesday, May 11, 2027 


